© Copyright 2026 Deltrol Fluid Products
3001 Grant Avenue, Bellwood Illinois 60104
Phone: (708) 547-0500, Fax: (708) 547-6881
E-Mail: Info@deltrolfluid.com
ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIED
Proportional

UE Deutsch
HE DIN 43650
How To Order
DPFC
Normally
Closed
Porting In-Line Body
w/o Cartridgeomit Cartridge only
2N 1/4 PTF B-100-3-2N
3N 3/8 PTF B-100-3-3N
6T SAE 6 B-100-3-6T
8T SAE 8 B-100-3-8T
Flow
14 14 GPM
- 100 -  2  NC  -  N  -   **   -   **   -   **   -   **   -   **
Flow
Valve, Coil, and In-Line Body are supplied individually and need to be assembled. For a completed assembly consult the factory.
All variations may not be configurable. Other coil termination options may be available.
Valve, Coil, and In-Line Body are supplied individually and need to be assembled. For a completed assembly consult the factory.
All variations may not be configurable. Other coil termination options may be available.
DPFR2
flow X axis solid line (Y axis) dashed line Y axis
DPRF2-100-3NC-N-MS-8 DRFR2-100-3NC-N-MS-4
0 0 0
100.00 3.37 2
600.00 9.85 4.4
1000.00 10.3 4.5
1100.00 10.25 4.4
1600.00 10.18 4.3
2100.00 9.99 4.28
9.81 4.2
0
2.0 (7.6)
4.0 (15.1)
6.0 (22.7)
8.0 (30.3)
10.0 (37.8)
12.0 (45.4)
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
FL
OW
 g
pm
 (l
pm
)
PRESSURE DROP psi (bar)
(34.5) (69.0) (103.4) (137.9) (172.4) (206.9)
2100.00
2600.002600.00
BYPASS OPEN
DPFR2-100-3NC-N-M-8, 12 VDC Coil
DPFR2-100-3NC-N-M-4, 12 VDC Coil
150 ssu/32 cSt OIL @ 100°F (38°C)
© Copyright 2026 Deltrol Fluid Products
3001 Grant Avenue, Bellwood Illinois 60104
Phone: (708) 547-0500, Fax: (708) 547-6881
E-Mail: Info@deltrolfluid.com
ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIED
Proportional
Cartridge
Valves
NEW
for 2026
• Size 8 and 10 Common Cavity Sizes
• Up to 3500 PSI Operating Pressure
• Multiple Flow Rate Options
Proportional Directional Control Valves
Cavity
080 Series 8
100 Series 10